2/11/2022  | MAN1113-07-EN
Indianapolis, USA  |  Cork, Ireland  |  Calgary, Canada  |  Bangalore, India  |  Oakleigh, Australia  |  Tianjin, China  |  Esteio, Brazil
Please visit our website for a complete listing and to learn more about certified Horner Automation products.
This document is the property of Horner Automation Group and is subject to change.
XLE & XLT OCS DATASHEET
page 1 of 7
 1 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL 2:

and memory for 7 to 10 years. Please reference MAN0878 providing
instructions on how to replace the battery.
 11 PART NUMBER BUILDER
HE-X             1
0 (model 0)
2 (model 2)
3 (model 3)
4 (model 4)
5 (model 5)
6 (model 6)
I/O
O  (no Ethernet)
E  (Ethernet)
Ethernet
GLOBAL MODEL NUMBERS
E (no touchscreen)
T (touchscreen)
screen
HEX                          C                          -
00 (model 0)
12 (model 2)
13 (model 3)
14 (model 4)
15 (model 5)
16 (model 6)
I/O
O  (no Ethernet)
1   (Ethernet)
Ethernet
EUROPEAN MODEL NUMBERS
E22
(no touchscreen)
T24
(touchscreen)
screen
00 (dark colour)
01 (light colour)
02 (blank)
03-99 (custom)
overlay type
0 (no CAN*)
1 (CsCAN)
2 (CANopen)
4 (DeviceNet)
5 (J1939)
*No CAN is only available on XLE
CAN option
 10 ACCESSORIES
 12 TECHNICAL SUPPORT
For assistance and manual updates, contact Technical Support at
the following locations:
North America   Europe
+1 (317) 916-4274
(877) 665-5666   +353 (21) 4321-266
10.1  Backup Battery: HE-BAT009
The XLE and XLT use a lithium battery [CR2450] to run the Real-Time
Clock and to maintain the retained register values. This battery is
designed to maintain the clock and memory for 7-10 years.
10.2 Programming Cables Kit: HE-XCK
This programming cable kit includes the following adapter cables:
 • USB to MiniUSB
 • USB to RS-232 Serial
 • RS-232 Serial to RJ45 Ethernet
10.3  2/4 Channel Analog Output Kit
 • HE-XDAC007 - 2 Channel Analog Output I/O Kit
 • HE-XDAC107 - 4 Channel Analog Output I/O Kit